
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2016; Date
Recorded= 2016/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201612130004
54350

12/13/2016
12:11:31 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

33 86 Lot#:174
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201612150004
56400

12/15/2016
08:38:16 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

3 82 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:82
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA HOMES
INC

201612150004
56400

12/15/2016
08:38:16 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201612130004
54350

12/13/2016
12:11:31 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


