Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201612130004 54350	12/13/2016 12:11:31 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC			33	86		Lot#:174 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFC RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201612150004 56400	12/15/2016 08:38:16 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC			3	82		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:82 Sub:COLUMBI ANA HOMES INC
201612150004 56400	12/15/2016 08:38:16 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC						Other:SEE INST
201612130004 54350	12/13/2016 12:11:31 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC						Other:SEE INST